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
Plantation blindd Gleaming hardwood floors ALL brick exterior,Walk to schools.Private cul de sac,front circle drive w OVERSIZED
bedms RENOVATED master bath w heated floor.All bedroomswalkin closets. Bonus|oft area.Huge FLL w Fireplace,media area,billiard
area & large craft room,full bath & sorm shelter. Thisisa true family home with quality and elegance. MATURE TREED LOT Plantation
blinds, All NEW CARPET for the entire home, NEW door knobs throughout, New pulls and high cabinetsin the kitchen. Neighborhood
pool. Tall kitchen cabinets. Enjoy the spacious family room to accommodate large family gatherings or entertaining guests with the wet
bar.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Willians Realty Partner

* Pending: 11/30/2016 MLS ID: 2018213
14306 Juniper St Single Family 5/6 54%9sq 17,747 10/27/2016  $739,900  11/30/2016 $135
ft

Light, open & spacious custom built home. Newly fin LL w/beautiful bar w/granite, frig, dishwasher, microwave, media room and 5th
bedroom. Every BR has private full bath witile floor. Amazing outdoor living & covered patio walks out from hearth/kitchen with
hardwoods and large center idand. Upgraded landscape. Must see.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

* Pending: 12/21/2016 - MLS IDx 2020316
10740 W 115th St 1/2 Duplex 23 - 4906 11112016 $155000  12/21/2016 -

Freshly Painted and Carpeted duplex in Blue Valley School Digtrict. 2 BR plusloft (possble third bedroom) 2.5 bath Two Story Plan in
great location. Eat In Kitchen with tile flooring (all appliances stay) Wamrm and inviting living Room features brick front fireplace & vaulted
ceiling. Main floor laundry, formal DR & half bathroom complete first level. Two generous bedrooms, both with WM closet, fresh paint and
carpet. Full basement ready to be finished. NO HOA's. Close to schools, shopping & more. HURRY! Outdoor deck, fenced yard and
mature trees. Tenants gone so immediate occupancy on this one. Most of interior has fresh paint and seller had new campeting ingtalled
throughout the home.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathawayhs Kc Realty

1} * Show For Backups: 12/21/2016 MLS IDx 2022060

| 10233 W96th PI Single Family 33  219sq 1,932 11/29/2016  $144,000  12/21/2016 $65
ft

Beautiful, clean, move-in ready 3 Bed Unit! New HVAC, New HWWH, New Sliding Door, Gorgeous Harwood floors on the first floor! Kitchen
has Detailed Tile Backsplash with stylish blackaccents, Rain Glassin Cabinets, SS Sink & Gooseneck Faucet! New Carpet in the
Bedrooms, High End Finishes throughout! Open Floor Plan, Large Pantry, Spacious Master w/ 2 Large Closets & Private MB, Second Full
Bath for your convenience Half Bath on main floor allows for entertaining without viewing the upstairs. Huge LL Rec Room! HOA
includes trash, recycling, lawn, snow removal the pool & a lovely Clubhouse. Great location w/ nearby restaurants, shopping, parks, trails
& libraried Wonderful Highway Accesd

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathawayhs Kc Realty

* Show For Backups: 12/22/2016 MLS ID: 2021162

9736 W101st Ter Single Family 43 2210sq 15,261 11/18/2016  $230,000  12/22/2016 $104
ft

TALK ABOUT CUTE! Feel right at home as you enter this true 2 story with soaring cathedral ceilings & 2nd floor balcony. The spacious
family room is anchored by a fireplace, built insand wet bar! You'll love the huge kitchen w/granite, double oven & pantry. Step outside
to an oversized, private backyard & large deck that's perfect for outdoor dining or entertaining. The large master is separated from the
other bedrooms & offers a double vanity & walkin closet. Newer kitchen appls, roof, gutters & upstairswindows. Convenient accessto 69 &
435 plus shops & resaurants at 95th & Antioch.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Willians Realty Partner
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Pendlng LlStlIlgS- 20 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
I * Show For Backups: 12/20/2016 MLS ID: 2023849
W 10318 Lamar Ave Single Family 32  1,328sq 8,919 12/19/2016  $165,000 12/20/2016 $124

ft

Opportunity awaitsin desirable Nall Hills. Newer vinyl windows, Nice newer tile surround and shower fixturesin hall bath. Natural stone
entry way, wide staircase & lots of hardwood flooring. LL family room offers brick fireplace and walks out to back patio. Master bedroom
has private full bath that needs some tlc. Kitchen w/ eat in area that could be used to expand. Partially finished basement makes for
great extra space!

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max State Line

iy * Show For Backups: 12/19/2016  MLS IDx 2014636
8730 Walmer St Townhouse 24  2020sq 12320 9292016  $159,000 12192016 $79

ft

Back on market no fault of seller! Check out this Amazing 2 Story Beautiful French Style Condo in Lovely Bordeaux Community! Thisisa
Mugt sell Bring all offersdExquisite natural Lighting,2 car garage, Full finished basement, Office Space, Tons of Storage and Closet
Space! 1.5 yr old AC & Fumace!! 2 Large Master Bedrooms with their own private full baths,3rd- Room in finished basement non
conforming! Tons of Huge Walkin-ClosetdBeautiful patio, hardwoods,excellent marble tile floors Nice private community. Everything has
been taken care of and Loved in this home!!WilI give a $500 carpet credit! 2 Large Beautiful Fireplaces Magter Suite with a Patio! Wet-
bar Great for Entertaining! Thisisa Must See! Inspections completed & Radon test at request of buyer! All improvements made sold asid

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Realty Suburban Inc

> RPR O v erio ooy oy O (2 12/28/2016
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. o e Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Expired per
Expired Listings: 20 Type /Ba (sqfty (sqft) Built Price Date sq. ft.
ﬂ ALl - Expired, MLS Listing 1998419, 6/22/2016 MLS ID: 1998419
15151 Catalina Patio Home 45 4760sq 12,778 2006 $898,000 - $189
ft

WONDERFULLY PRICED LARGE VILLA in gorgeous south Leawood. One of the largest homesin Misson Reserve with views of the water
and the golf course. Main floor master bedroom, hearth room, great room, gourmet kitchen and office. Fantastic walls and plantation
shutters. Entertain with the upper open floor plan or downdtairsin the finished lower level with wine room, bar and exercise area.
Wonderful patio area off the office. Thisisthe perfect maintenance home in Leawood.

Listing Courtesy of The Realty Dot Inc

* Expired, MLS Listing 2006698, 8/12/2016 MLS IDx 2006698

16001 Barton St Single Family 57  7,850sq

ft

Mills Farm Majestic Estate Home offers a lifetime of luxurious living by featuring the finest craftsmanship throughout. Dramatic entry sets
the dage with lead glass double doors, cherry wide plank floor & staircase w/ wrought iron spindles. Quality built-ins, crown moldings,
9'baseboards & high ceilings all exhibit special attention to detail. Kleweno designer gourmet kitchen w/ LaComue ComuFe 5 bumer gas
range, exquisite cabinetry, granite countertops. Overszed master suite w/ sitting room & spa bath. All other bedroomsw walkin closets &
private baths. Finished walkout LL w/ beautifully shrubbed & landscaped grounds are fitting to the superb interior. The inviting covered
lanai w/ stone fireplace islocated just off the kitchen. The secluded backyard completes this special estate home.

Listing Courtesy of Bhg Kansas Gty Hores

32,670 2009 $1,299,000 12/17/2016 $165
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Living Lot Price
. . e . Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Expired per
EXplI‘ed LlStlngS. 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Price Date sq. ft.

* Expired, MLS Listing 1974237, 2/5/2016 MLS ID: 1974237

18283 Melrose Dr Single Family 718 4564sq 544,500 1999 $3,000,000 - $657
ft

Privacy abounds this stately built custom equestrian 7000+ estate home on 12.5 +/- acres w/private spectacular panoramic views
throughout the spring fed pond, enjoy both sunrises & sunsets, Professional Chef's Kit, scenic views from every room, Custom finishes,
attention to detail, elaborate moldings, designer touches, lanai wiwaterfall, 2 stall bam w/private camiage house. Too many detailsto
mention! Conveniently located minutes of shopping & redaurants. stuated at head waters of Blue River & many trails Camage House
provides full apartment, wikitchenette, full bth & bedrm. Rm sizes + land are approx per Joco. Hearth m, kitchen & breakfast s with
barrel ceilings, 2 separate hisher master baths, Dramatic entry, front porch, mud room, 2 laundry rooms, loft, custom cabinets, 2 hidden
rooms,

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

ﬂ - Expired, MLS Listing 2009684, 8/26/2016 MLS ID: 2009684
15429 Overbrook Ln Single Family 54 3692sq 21,526 1979 $365,000 - $99
ft

Come Home to this SECLUDED WOODED SANCTUARY - Convenient yet WORLDS AWAY from the stress of daily life! Open and
Versatile plan Tucked among Mature Trees! Generous Kitchen and AMAZING 1<t Floor Laundry. Lg Bedroom w/Adj Bath could be
office/BR/Media Room-2nd Floor Masgter Suite w/Treetop Deck 3BRs, Full Bath, and Loft w/Built ins complete 2nd Floor! Walk out LL
features 4th Bath, 5th BR, Office/WorkOut Rm & Family Rm with Fireplace! AMAZING VIEWS OF NATURE FROM NEARLY EVERY
ROOM! RELAX in the HOT TUB-TRANQUILITY! Many Updates include: HARDIE SIDING+NEW WNDOWS-2007/GUT TERS w/Leaf
Guards/Front Yard Imigation System/NEW CA-2016/1 year OLD REPUBLIC HOME WARRANTY - $100/Trade Call. Minor Decor Updates
will perfect thisamazing Custom Home....Pampered & meticuloudy maintained by Original Owner!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williarns Key Partners

* Expired, MLS Listing 2019264, 11/4/2016 MLS IDx 2019264

4205 W 150th St Single Family 6/5 5042sq 12,246 1995 $650,000 - $129
ft

WOW! Gorgeous home that has been completely remodeled! Thishome isa rare find featuring hardwood floorsin all of the bedrooms, a
private, walkout, treed, fenced-in lot, huge master closet with 3 rooms, first floor office and hearth room and an open layout. Huge chef's
kitchen hasa giant idand, sainless seel appliances, pantry & breakfast nookwith picture windows overlooking greenspace. Finished
basement boasts space for a gym, wet bar, tons of sorage and accessto a great patio. Call today!

Listing Courtesy of Your Future Address, Lic

ﬁ * Expired, MLS Listing 2014546, 9/29/2016 MLS IDx 2014546

12059 Wedd St Single Family 54 1,785sq 18,131 1981 $399,900 - $224
ft

Beautifully updated 1.5 story home in desired Nottingham Forest located on a cul-de-sac. Dark hardwoods on first floor and vaulted
ceiling with fireplace and skylightsin main living area. The kitchen isa chef's dream with huge gasrange, granite counter tops and
stainless steel appliances. East facing deck and walk out finished basement lead to peaceful fenced backyard sumounded by trees and
nature's glory!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Willians PlatinumPrtnr

ﬂ - Expired, MLS Listing 1961339, 10/6/2015 MLS ID: 1961339
10551 W 168th Ter Single Family 4/3 - - 2016 $659,900 - -

Award-winning reverse plan from prestigious C&M Builders on coveted green space lot!! Spacious, open, main floor living w 2 full baths
& extra bedroom. Dramatic vaulted great room w/ stone fireplace & beautiful hardwoods. Gourmet kitchen w/ granite tops, stainless steel
appliances, custom cabinets & large pantry. Large LL w/ wonderful rec room perfect for entertaining & 2 large secondary bedrooms.
Spacious master W/ granite tops, grotto shower, jacuzzi & huge walkin. Covered lanai on walkout lot! Come see this new home in another
quality Simpson-Ellis development featuring zero entry pool with dide, tot lot, community soccer park walking trails, picnic areas, over
50 acres of green & common space along creek! Attend brand new Timber Creek, Aubry Bend, & BV Southwest.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Willians Realty Partner

'}' RPR G o o iy Oyt rrasened 12/28/2016



ReeceNichols | Market Activity Report Overland Park, Kansas

REAL ESTATE

Living Lot Price
. . e . Prop Bed Area Size Year Listing Expired per
EXplI‘ed LlStlngS. 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Price Date sq. ft.

* Expired, MLS Listing 1981359, 3/17/2016 MLS IDx 1981359
10563 W 168th Ter Single Family 5/4 - - 2016 $564,860 - -

Award-winning 1.5 story from prestigious C&M Builders! Spacious, open, main floor living w many upgrades throughout!! Gourmet
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
closet, possble 5th bedroom. All of this plus 3 car garage on large cul-de-sac lot that adjoins greenspace. Seller will pay $5000 in
closing costs or $5000 towards a master bath update.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Town Center

* Expired, MLS Listing 2002516, 7/16/2016 MLS IDx 2002516
2705 W 145th St Single Family 45 4630sq 11,721 2007 $575,000 - $124
ft

Home isin immaculate condition and feels brand new! Perfect for entertaining, with open hearth room, kitchen, front/back stairs.
Sprinker system, security sysem and blackiron fence. Pool & tennisin subdivison. Finished lower level. 2 non conforming bedrooms.
Open and airy. Close to shopping, dinning, and entertainment.

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

@ * Expired, MLS Listing 2014695, 9/29/2016 MLS IDx 2014695
16813 Bluejacket St Single Family 5/5 - 13,939 2013 $575,000 - -

Exceptional 'Bailey' 2-story plan by Roeser Homes Impressive 2-story entry, arched formal DR, & main floor study. The focal point of this
plan includes a stunning split center staircase & 2-story Hearth Room wiwall of windows. True entertainers kitchen wioverszed idand &
open design. Master Suite features a unique circular rotunda entry & offers a separate sitting area, elegant master bath w/large walkin
shower, & adjacent upstairslaundry. The secondary bedrooms feature vaulted ceilings & walkin closets. Thishome also featuresa
finished basement with wet bar and accent lighting & fantastic outdoor living space!

Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols Overland Park
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 20 Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.
ﬂ 8 REGENTLY 80LD - Sold Date: 12/22/2016, MLS Listing 2017255, 10/14/2016 MLS IDx 2017255
9219 Outlook Dr Single Family 44  2817sq  154% 1962 12/22/2016  $231,000 $82
ft

Opportunity awaitsin highly sought after Bel Air Heights. Room to roam in this4 bdm, 3.5 bath 1.5 story floor plan w/over 2800 sft of
fin liv area. Formal living, dining, den and full finished basement. Located on stately, esate size lot in OP. Hardwoods under carpeting,
granite counters & newer appliances. Fresh exterior paint in & out, roof only 3 years young, side car entry garage and large treed lot.
Huge recreation room wiwet bar & tons of storage. Excellent location close to shopping & restaurants.

Courtesy of Reecenichols Overiand Park

B RECENTLY 80L8 | * Sold Date: 12/27/2016, MLS Listing 2016534, 10/13/2016 MLS IDx 2016534

Single Family 53 2814sq 11,650 1964 12/27/2016  $290,000 $103

ft

LOADS OF CURB APPEAL and a lush, treed yard w/ a stream running along the backwill sure entice you! Meticuloudy maintained and
move in ready. Formal living and dining room features stunning hardwood floors & leads to updated kitchen w/ views overlooking your
backyard. COMPLETE bathroom(s) remodel. Cozy family room features a beautiful brick fireplace & leads to a HUGE laundry room which
can be used as a workshop/craft room. Generous szed bedrooms. HUGE finished lower level walkout! GREAT PRICE (CHECK COMPS).
SEE ATTACHED UPDATES SHEET. Let us know what we can do to be #1!

Courtesy of Keller Williars Realty Partner

10020 Juniper Ln

T8 RECENTLY 86L8 | - Sold Date: 12/13/2016, MLS Listing 2012806, 9/13/2016 MLS IDx 2012806

8609 W 155th Ter Single Family 43  2127sq 14,724 2000 12/13/2016  $240,000 $113
ft

BANK OWNED, elling "AS IS" no disclosures available, center cul de sac location. Front to back split with finished walk out family room
plus additional sub basement for storage

Courtesy of PlatinumRealty Lic
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Living Lot Price
. Prop Bed Area Size Year Sale Sale per
Recently Sold: 20 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

o ﬂ 1B RECENTLY 80L8 | * Sold Date: 12/21/2016, MLS Listing 2016652, 10/14/2016 MLS IDx 2016652

12409 W 139th St Single Family 55 3661sq 12,663 2001 12/21/2016  $360,000 $98
ft

Priced to sell! Location Location Location!!! AMAZING home with TONS of recent updates! All new paint throughout open concept main
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
CARED FOR - $325K+ of updates & improvements! CHEF'S KITCHEN COMPLETELY UPDATED & EXPANDED, high-end SS
appliances, custom cabinets, granite, hardwood floors, main floor laundry. BIG TICKET ITEMS DONE - newer
windows'‘roof*driveway*sdewalK‘deck*patio. Finished, walkout lower level, outdoor area w/gas fire pit. Low-maintenance landscaping,
abundant storage, walk to schools, the list goes ON & ON! Second floor bedroom suite can be used asa second master and also hasa
12x12 room built off of the walkin closet. Multiple living areas with plenty of room to spread out. Finished lower level hasa room that
could be a 5th non-conforming bedroom. AB May Gold Warranty Transfersto Buyer.

Courtesy of PlatinumRealty Lic

T8 RECENTLY 86L8 | - Sold Date: 12/15/2016, MLS Listing 2019679, 11/8/2016 MLS IDx 2019679
7909 W 80th St Single Family 32 1526sq 9800 1950 12/152016  $154,600 $101
ft

Lovely Ranch Nestled on Lg & Lvl Lot Situated in Old Overland Park w/Trendy Shops.Restaurants & Well-Known Farmers Market!
Gleaming HW Floors.Formal DR & Spacious Liv Rm w/Lg Picture Window.Pottery Bam Kit w/Brushed Nichol Accents UPDATES in
2009:Siding, Double Pane Tiltin Windows, 95% Energy Efficiency Fumace, A/C, Dishwasher, Stove, Lg Microwave & Fridge,Sump
Pump 2015 & Battery Backup 2013.2016 Linoleum in Kit,2 Baths & Entry. ***Basement Ready for Finishing Touches, however 2 Newly
carpeted Rooms & 3/4 Bath add more Space for Your Family.

Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

18 RECENTLY 86L8 | - Sold Date: 12/15/2016, MLS Listing 2000669, 7/6/2016 MLS ID: 2000669
12305 Gillette St Single Family 4/4 - 11,680 2002 12/15/2016  $380,000 -

Price dramatically reduced on beautifully maintained home with fantastic open floor plan & lots of space. Formal Living Room w/
fireplace, Office w/ built-ins, spacious Kitchen open to Hearth Room w/ fireplace & family dining area. Huge Master Suite featureslarge
walkin closet & bath with double sinks, walkin shower, whirpool tub. Additional Bedrooms have walkin closets. Finished Basement with
space for Recreation/Workout Area & lots of storage. Stamped concrete patio & large beautiful landscaped yard

Courtesy of Re/Max State Line

T8 RECENTLY S0LD  * Sold Date: 12/15/2016, MLS Listing 2017700, 10/21/2016 MLS IDx 2017700
9660 Wedd St Townhouse 22 - 1,738 1972 12/15/2016  $97,000 -

2-gory End Unit W/ great potential! Open Floor Plan, wide plank Laminate Flooring on main floor, bedrooms feature extraordinary square

footage & ample closet space, Half Bath on the main floor for convenience. Home has Garage Access through the fenced in patio & is

Steps away from the Community Private Pool/Club House. HOA includes trash, recycling, lawn, snow removal the pool & a lovely

Clubhouse. Great location w/ nearby restaurants, shopping, parks, trails & libraried Quiet Community! Wonderful Highway Accesd
Courtesy of Berkshire Hathawayhs Kc Realty

T8 RECENTLY 80LD | - Sold Date: 12/16/2016, MLS Listing 2021050, 11/16/2016 MLS IDx 2021050

, 11411 Nieman Rd 1/2 Duplex 33 1552sq 8581 1983 12/16/2016  $164,000 $106

ft

Welcome to this chaming 2 story duplex. You'll love the great room with its high ceilings and wall of windows ~ which is sure to make
every day, light and bright. Space aboundsin this 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home with a convenient main floor laundry and a clean,
unfinished basement, perfect for storage. The home offers newer AC and fumace and a brand new water heater. All appliances stay
including a front load washer and dryer. This duplex will make a great rental property ~ as JCCC isjust down the dreet.

Courtesy of Reecenichols The Village
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ﬁ_q* T8 RECENTLY 86L8 | * Sold Date: 12/16/2016, MLS Listing 2017328, 10/19/2016 MLS ID: 2017328

14727 Hardy St Single Family 33 1,784sq 11,074 1991 12/16/2016  $201,000 $113
ft

A gem of a house. Thisisa hidden treasure waiting to be found. Spacious split sitting on a large comer lot. Door opensto an impressve
great room with dramatic high ceilings. All new interior paint makes it move in ready. Cozy kitchen w/high ceilings, wonderful windows,
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